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Pl Ca
5 1
6 8
6 3
6 5
5 4
7 10
6 5
5 4
7 6
6 1
6 6
6 9
5 6
5 3
5 8
5 2
5 6
6 8
6 13
5 12
7 8
5 5

Pl Ca
5 4
5 5
6 6
5 4
5 8
6 3
5 9
8 5
5 5
7 5
8 12
6 1
5 6
8 9
7 7
7 7
7 15
6 7
5 8
8 8
6 5
6 13
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Ave
1.43
1.50
1.00
1.00
0.33
1.33
0.67
2.00
1.00
2.71
0.50
1.00
0.80
2.00
0.60
1.20
1.60
2.00
213
1.20
2.00
1.67
1.20

Pts
4 0.80
5 1.00
6 1.00
4 0.80
8 1.60
3 0.50
9 1.80
5 0.63
5 1.00
5 0.71
12 1.50
7 117
9 1.80
12 1.50
7 1.00
7 1.00
15 2.14
7 117
8 1.60
11 1.38
5 0.83
16 2.67

Premier Division

Blyth Spartans
Matlock Town

Halesowen Town
Nantwich Town
Marine

Workington

Ashton United
llkeston

Whitby Town

FC United of Manchester
Skelmersdale United
Grantham Town
Curzon Ashton
Rushall Olympic
Barwell

Stamford

Witton Albion
Trafford

Buxton

Frickley Athletic
Belper Town
Ramsbottom United
Kings Lynn Town

Bamber Bridge
Lancaster City

Harrogate Railway Athletic
Prescot Cables
Spennymoor Town
Kendal Town

Ossett Albion

Farsley AFC
Brighouse Town
New Mills
Darlington 1883
Padiham

Salford City

Radcliffe Borough
Ossett Town
Burscough
Scarborough Athletic
Mossley

Clitheroe
Warrington Town
Droylsden

First Division South

Newcastle Town

Stafford Rangers

Sutton Coldfield Town
Lincoln United
Mickleover Sports
Rainworth Miners Welfare
Leek Town

Coalville Town

Carlton Town

Sheffield FC

Brigg Town

Romulus

Chasetown

Goole AFC

Stocksbridge Park Steels
Gresley FC

Norton United
Loughborough Dynamo
Tividale

Kidsgrove Athletic
Market Drayton Town

Pl Ca Dis Pts Ave
a7 54 1 57 1.21
47 57 1 60 1.28
47 59 1 62 1.32
47 52 6 70 1.49
49 64 3 73 1.49
48 64 4 76 1.58
47 62 5 77 1.64
51 82 1 85 1.67
48 60 7 81 1.69
47 69 4 81 1.72
47 54 9 81 1.72
47 70 4 82 1.74
48 70 5 85 1.77
49 69 6 87 1.78
49 80 3 89 1.82
47 77 3 86 1.83
48 70 6 88 1.83
47 66 7 87 1.85
48 80 4 92 1.92
48 82 7 103 2.15
48 86 6 104 217
51 80 14 122 2.39
47 92 9

46
43
45
43
43
a7
44
43
43
43
44
43
43
43
44
43
43
a7

44 34 1 37 0.84
44 39 1 42 0.95
45 36 4 48 1.07
45 38 4 50 111
43 42 3 51 1.19
43 53 0 53 1.23
46 51 3 60 1.30
44 52 2 58 132
43 52 2 58 1.35
45 59 1 62 1.38
43 46 5 61 1.42
43 49 4 61 1.42
43 57 4 69 1.60
43 52 6 70 1.63
43 61 3 70 1.63
44 54 6 72 1.64
43 64 3 73 1.70
44 61 6 79 1.80
44 67 4 79 1.80
43 71 5 86 2.00
43 75 6 93 2.16

49
53
56
53
60
76
66
55
56
50
56
64
71
72
75
74
67
69
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64
62
68
68
69
79
75
76
77
77
80
79
80
84
87
89
91
105

Caution =1 POINT
Dismissal = 3 POINTS

Note : Min 4 league games played to qualify. In the event of a tie Technical Area points & then dissent points to decide.

External cup games not included unless a tie on points, TA points & dissent points.




